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As per. the directives of NCISM and GAU, College Council Committee of Dr. Subhash 

Ayurveda Research Institute - Junagadh, is formed for the year 2022 as cited bellow: 

6 

DIRECTOR 

24.03.2022 

Dr. Arsi Dodia 

FORMATION OF COLLEGE COUNCIL COMMITTEE 

Dr. Sandeep Ware 

Name 

Dr. Mahipatsinh Dodia 

Copy to 

Dr. Vikalp Kubavat 

Dr. Rutva Shah 

Dr. Dhaval Makwana 

Director 

DR. SÜBHASH 
EDUCATION CAMPUS 

Dr. Subhash Education Campus 
Junagadh 

FOR: ALL STAFF, STUDEDNTS & NB 

Representative segment 
Principal, Chairman 

HOD, Member 

HOD, Member 

1. Notice Board and members of the committee. 

Asst. Professor, Member 

Asst. Professor, Member 

Asst. Professor, Member 

231sl202 

Mob No. 

Dr. Subhash Road, Junagadh -362 001. Ph.: (0285) 2610055 
drspc_ tech.edu@rediffmail.com I www.drsubhashtech.edu.in 

9426486931 

9960208902 

9726612110 

9998258656 

9638060961 

9352433663 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr. Subhash Ayurveda Researcth lnstitute 
Junag. 
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