

FROM:DIRECTORFOR:ALL STAFF, STUDEDNTS & NBDATE:24.03.2022SUB:FORMATION OF COLLEGE COUNCIL COMMITTEE

As per the directives of NCISM and GAU, College Council Committee of Dr. Subhash Ayurveda Research Institute – Junagadh, is formed for the year 2022 as cited bellow:

	Name	Representative segment	Mob No.
1	Dr. Arsi Dodia	Principal, Chairman	9426486931
2	Dr. Sandeep Ware	HOD, Member	9960208902
3	Dr. Mahipatsinh Dodia	HOD, Member	9726612110
4	Dr. Vikalp Kubavat	Asst. Professor, Member	9998258656
5	Dr. Rutva Shah	Asst. Professor, Member	9638060961
6	Dr. Dhaval Makwana	Asst. Professor, Member	9352433663

Copy to

1. Notice Board and members of the committee.

tor

Dr. Subhash Education Campus Junagadh

2.31 51 mo 22

h-5-22

PRINCIPAL Dr. Subhash Ayurveda Research Institute Junagodh